

BLANDFORD FORUM TOWN COUNCIL

MEMBERSHIP OF COMMITTEES 2023/2024

<u>_ANNING (16)</u>	
TOWN COUNCIL PLANNING (16)	
 Cllr A Cross Cllr R Carter All Town Councillors 	
RECREATION & AMENITIES COMMITTEE (9)	
 Cllr L Lindsay Cllr C Stevens Cllr H Mieville Cllr N Lacey-Clarke Cllr S Hitchings Cllr R Carter Cllr L Hitchings Cllr H White Cllr E Bray 	
TOWN & GENERAL PURPOSES COMMITTEE (9)	
 Cllr K Herbert Cllr R Holmes Cllr H Mieville Cllr N Lacey-Clarke Cllr B Quayle Cllr P Clark Cllr C Jacques Cllr C Stevens Cllr A Cross 	
FINANCE & STAFFING COMMITTEE (9)	
 Cllr L Hitchings Cllr R Holmes Cllr K Herbert Cllr H Mieville Cllr N Lacey-Clarke Cllr L Lindsay Cllr H White Cllr S Hitchings Cllr E Bray 	

Twinned with Preetz, Germany



Town Clerk's Office Church Lane, Blandford Forum Dorset DT11 7AD



Twinned with Mortain, France



Tel: 01258 454500 • Fax: 01258 454432 Email: admin@blandfordforum-tc.gov.uk www.blandfordforum-tc.gov.uk